
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1.

• Istroll Mommy and Me 

class 9:30-10:30 

(BC)(WC)

• Aqua fitness 3pm (LP)

• Tennis 4:15pm-

7:30pm(WC)

2.

3.

• Yoga 8:30 (LS)

4.

• Istroll Mommy and Me 

class  9:30am-

10:30am (BC)(WC)

• Aqua fitness 3pm (LP)

5.

• Quilting 12-4pm (GR)

6.

• Istroll Mommy and Me 

class 9:30-10:30 

(BC)(WC)

• Knitting 1-3pm (LC)

• Aqua fitness 3pm (LP)

• Drama Kids 4pm-8pm 

(GR)

• Tennis 4:15pm-

7:30pm(WC)

7.

• Waterset 55+ 6pm-

8pm(LC)

8.

• Istroll Mommy and Me 

class 9:30-10:30 

(BC)(WC)

• Aqua fitness 3pm (LP)

• Tennis 4:15pm-

7:30pm(WC)

9.

10.

• Yoga 8:30 (LS)

11.

• Istroll Mommy and Me 

class 9:30am-

10:30am (BC)(WC)

• Aqua fitness 3pm (LP)

12.

• Quilting 12-4pm (GR)

13.

• Istroll Mommy and Me 

class  9:30-10:30 

(BC)(WC)

• Knitting 1-3pm (LC)

• Aqua fitness 3pm (LP)

• Drama Kids 4pm-8pm 

(GR)

• Tennis 4:15pm-

7:30pm(WC)

14. 15.

• Istroll Mommy and Me 

class 9:30-10:30 

(BC)(WC)

• Aqua fitness 3pm (LP)

• Tennis 4:15pm-

7:30pm(WC)

16.

17.

• Yoga 8:30 (LS)

18.

• Istroll Mommy and Me 

class 9:30am-

10:30am (BC)(WC)

• Aqua fitness 3pm (LP)

19. 20.

• Istroll Mommy and Me 

class  9:30-10:30 

(BC)(WC)

• Knitting 1-3pm (LC)

• Aqua fitness 3pm (LP)

• Tennis 4:15pm-

7:30pm(WC)

21. 22.

• Istroll Mommy and Me 

class 9:30-10:30 

(BC)(WC)

• Aqua fitness 3pm (LP)

• Tennis 4:15pm-

7:30pm(WC)

23.

24.

• Office Closed

_____________________

31.

• Office closes at 3pm

25.

• Office Closed

26. 27.

• Istroll Mommy and Me 

class 9:30am-

10:30am (BC)(WC)

• Aqua Fitness 3pm(LP)

28. 29. 30.

December 2023

Key

Lakeside= (LS)                                                                            

Landing Flex Room=(LFR)                                                                  

Gathering Room= (GR)                                                                           

Landing Café=(LC)                                                                  

Waterset Clubhouse= (WC)  

Basketball Court (BC)                                                            

Landing Pool=(LP) 

Contacts

Tennis – Lew Kiner Jr –(303)902-6104 

Lewbiek@gmail.com

Drama Kids – Amanda –(813)489-5899 

Office@fldramakids.com

Knitting – Michele Kamp (813)519-2151 

Michelemkamp@gmail.com

Aqua Fitness –Savannah O’Gwynn–(941)888-

4807

Aquafitnesswithsavannah@gmail.com

https://bit.ly/AquaFitnessWATERSET 

55+ Social – Gail Trezza

G.trezz56@gmail.com

Quilting – Sawsan Moussa

Sawsan.moussa@gmail.com

Sunset Yoga – Coleen McGrath –(813)244-

0274

Coleenm@tampabay.rr.com

Istroll – Katy Crews –(406)249-2597

Harriskaty@hotmail.com
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